We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.
CLV115
SVGA male & 3.5 mm Jack male stereo - SVGA male & 3.5 mm Jack
male stereo
Highlights:
28 AWG thin and dense stranded conductors•
Flexible PVC jacket•
0.30 " (Ø) outer diameter•

Drain wire BC 7 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Audio Insulation Material PE 7540 0.7 mm (Ø)
Colours Grey / Purple
Shielding Spiral CCA 28 x 0.12 mm (Ø)
Overall shielding Aluminium foil Al-mylar, 100% coverage - 25% Overlap
Drain wire BC 7 x 0.16 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Outer jacket Material PVC 7.5 mm (Ø)
Colours Black
Type of cable 75 Ω VGA video cable
Inner conductor Material BC 7 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Audio Material BC 10 x 0.12 mm (Ø) (OFC)
Filling Cotton Yarn
Inner conductor American Wire Gauge 28 AWG
Fitted connectors SVGA male
Variants:
CLV115/1.5 - 1,5 meter•
CLV115/15 - 15 meter•
CLV115/20 - 20 meter•
CLV115/25 - 25 meter•
CLV115/30 - 30 meter•
Component details:
SVGA215
Audio + Video Cable
This cable is a cable only used as a productioncomponent for PROCAB pre-made cables and is not sold seperately or in bulk. Consult the